
 
 

Date: 

Time: 

2023 - 2024 Dove Academy of Detroit Board Meeting Calendar 

Second Monday of Each Month 

5:00 P.M. 

Place of Regular Meetings: 
 
 

Person Responsible for Meeting Posting: 

Dove Academy of Detroit 20001 Wexford, Detroit, MI 
 
 

Board Secretary’s Designee 

 
The public is welcome to attend. Any person with a disability who needs accommodations for 
participation in the meeting should contact the School Principal, at 313-366-9110 at least 3 days prior to 
the meeting. 

 

Monday August 21, 2023* at 5:00 p.m. Annual Organizational 

Meeting 

Monday September 11, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday October. 9 2023 at 3:30 p.m. 

Monday November 13, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday December 11, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, January 8, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. January 29, 2024 at 5:00 p.m.  

Monday February 12, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday March 11, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday April 8, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday May 13, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. 

Monday June 10, 2024 at 5:00 p.m. 

 
*Monday, August 21st is the first Monday of the month due to professional development. 

Board members can be reached through the school office at 313-366-9110 or through their 
mail box located in the school office at 20001 Wexford St., Detroit, Michigan 48234. 

Official minutes of board meetings may be reviewed or obtained at the school office located 
at 20001 Wexford St., Detroit, MI, 48234 between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. 
Please call in advance to schedule an appointment to review board minutes or obtain a copy. 
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